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Trainer Directory 

 

Zone 1 – Tulsa Area 
 

Flying Change Farm 
23567 E. 141st Street 
Coweta, OK 74429 
Melissa Buffington 
918.607.8916 
Lindsay Vander Woude 
918.520.8824 
Linda Keely 
918.850.1627 
 
Free Flight Farm 
www.freeflightfarm.net 
2517 W. 91st Street 
Tulsa, OK 74132 
Cristal & Joey Brumbaugh 
918.261.2542 
 
High Standards Equestrian 

K. Mason 

kgher9@yahoo.com 
918.851.2584 
 
KJM – The Farm 
www.kjmequestrian.com 
4300 S. Butternut Ave. 
Broken Arrow, OK 74011 
Office@kjmequestrian.com 
918.299.9283 
 

Glenn Ronden 
Glenn@kjmequestrian.com 
Kelly Ronden 
kelly@kjmequestrian.com 
Karen Perry 
karen@kjmequestrian.com 
 
 
 
 

Zone 2 – Oklahoma City Area 
 

Arcadia Hills Equestrian 

4720 N. Post Road 

Arcadia, OK 73007 

Sarah Trepagnier 

sarahtrep@me.com 

405.226.4352 
 
Cadence Equestrian Center 

www.cadenceequestrian.com 

14150 S. Pine Street 

Edmond, OK 73034 

Christy Buchanan 

Christy@cadenceequestrian.com 

405.513.4488 

Rebecca Buchanan 

405.226.1980 

Melissa Lesseg 

405.412.6889 
 
Casey Ranch Equestrian 

www.dawncaseyequine.com 

2601 36th Ave. SE 

Norman, OK 73026 

Dawn Casey 

DawnCasey@yahoo.com 

405.208.1937 
 
Celtic Cross Equestrian Center 
14100 E. Cedar Lane 
Norman, OK 73026 
Marilee Tussing 
MrsTussing@CelticCrossEquestrianCen
ter.com 
405.641.6607 
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McKenzie Stables 
www.McKenziestables.com 
4653 W. 158th Street 
Kiefer, OK 74041 
Laureen McKenzie 
Laureen@tulsaconnect.com 
918.688.9384 
 
Revery Equine 
7446 Adams Road 
Mounds, OK 74047 
Tiffany George 
ReveryEquine@gmail.com 
918.636.2094 
 
Riverfield Farm 
5700 S. 65th W. Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74107 
Melinda Mulcare 
Melinda@riverfieldfarm.com 
918.691.1679 
 
River Run Farm 
www.riverrunfarmok.com 
9300 S. 51st W. Ave. 
Maggie Cravens 
Maggie.Cravens@aol.com 
918.855.5032 
 
RNR Farms 
www.rnrhorses.com 
2637 E. 161st Street South 
Bixby, OK 74008 
Kalea Maxwell 
kaleamaxwell@gmail.com 
918.605.6344 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chrome Performance Horses 

3309 W. Airport Road 

Stillwater, OK 74075 

Catie Noles 

CatieNoles@yahoo.com 

405.269.4399 
 
Fox Lair Farm 
www.foxlairfarmok.com 
5510 Hart Drive, NE 
Piedmont, OK 73078 
Missy Davis 
Missy@foxlairfarmok.com 
405.471.3880 
 
Glenridge Farm 
10498 NE Keeney Road 
Elgin, OK 73538 
Heather McDougald 
Suz400@yahoo.com 
580.512.3594 
 
High Hopes Training Center 
2350 60th Ave., NW 
Norman, OK 73072 
Virginia Hames 
hhtcvh@earthlink.net 
405.364.2408 
 
JMG Stables 
www.jmgstables.com 
5200 E. Sorghum Mill Rd 
Edmond, OK 73034 
Julie & Michael Gass 
405.760.2979 
 
Paradigm Farm 
27557 Ridge Road 
Washington, OK 73093 
paradigmfarm@gmail.com 
405.822.8456 
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Saddleback Equestrian 
www.saddlebackequestrian.com 
22650 E. 71st Street 
Broken Arrow, OK 74014 
saddlebackequestrian@gmail.com 
918.408.6446 
Lindsey Lamb Banks 
lindsey@lambanks.com 
918.855.2487 
 
Silvercreek Sporthorses 
www.silvercreeksporthorses.com 
18454 E. 111th Street 
Broken Arrow, OK 74011 
Summer Stoffel 
Summer@silvercreeksporthorses.com 
918.430.9418 
 
Southern Hills Riding Academy 
105074 N 3770 Road 
Okemah, Oklahoma 74859 
Kim & Doug Dyer 
OKhorse94@gmail.com 
918.810.9567 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Suncrest Stables 
7203 SE Bishop Road 
Lawton, OK 73501 
Bill Whisenant 
Billwhiz42@gmail.com 
580.695.5986 
Jane Ann Whisenant 
580.585.7172 
 
Takeoff Farm 
www.takeofffarm.com 
19811 SH 74B 
Washington, OK 73093 
Amanda Eggleston 
amanda@takeofffarm.com 
405.464.6771 
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